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HIRE LIST




LIGHTS
FAIRY LIGHTS

FESTOON LIGHTS

DRAPING

CHIFFON DRAPING

CEILING STYLING

DRAPING + LIGHTS
FROM  $400 DRAPING + LIGHTS FROM  $550
FROM  $500
FROM  $450

OUR PRICING FOR CEILING STYLING INCLUDES INSTALLATION

PRICING IS DEPENDENT ON VENUE, PLEASE CONTACT US FORA QUOTE




STYLING PIECES

TABLE SETTING
CHARGER PLATE

ROUND WOVEN PLACEMAT

TABLE STYLING

TEA LIGHT CANDLE HOLDER
SMALL CANDLE HOLDER
LARGE CANDLE HOLDER
CANDLESTICK

WOODEN POLISHED ROUNDS
FLOWER STAND

CANDLE HOLDER CLUSTER (3 SET)
15CM VASE

20CM VASE

25CM VASE

ECLECTIC JARS

$4
$4

S1
$3
$5
$5
$10
$20

$25
$3
$5
$9
$3

TABLE NUMBERS

WOODEN TABLE NUMBER $15
ACRYLIC ROUND TABLE NUMBER $15
ACRYLIC RECTANGLE TABLE NUMBER $15
LINEN

NAPKINS $2
3M CHEESECLOTH $25
CHAIR SASH & COVERS

LYCRA CHAIR COVER $3
CHAIR SASH $2




STYLING PIECES

AISLE STYLING
10M HESSIAN AISLE RUNNER
SHEPHERDS HOOK
HANGING JAR

HANGING WHITE LANTERN
WOOD STOOL

CANDLE HOLDER CLUSTER (3 SET)
+ PILAR CANDLES

+ FLOATING CANDLES

15CM VASE

20CM VASE

25CM VASE

ARBOURS

WOODEN RECTANGLE ARBOUR
WOODEN TRIANGLE ARBOUR
WOODEN TRIAGNE ARBOUR DUO

2M WHITE ROUND ARBOUR

2M WHITE ROUND MESH ARBOUR

2M WHITE RECTANGLE MESH ARBOUR

SIGNAGE
$30 WOODEN 'BETTER' + 'TOGETHER' SIGNS
S4 WOODEN TABLE SEATING CHART SIGN
$4 'MR & MRS' WOODEN SIGN
$10 WOODEN UNPLUGGED CEREMONY SIGN
S10
5 EASELS
25 WHITE EASEL
25 BLACK EASEL
>3 WOODEN EASEL
$5
$9
LOVE SIGNS
WHITE CURSIVE MARQUEE $400
1.2M RUSTIC MARQUEE $450
$120
$120
$180
S70
$90

$90

$30
$30
$15
$30

$15
$15
$20



STYLING PIECES

BACKDROPS
3X3M WHITE CHIFFON BACKDROP
+ FAIRY LIGHTS
3X6M WHITE CHIFFON BACKDROP
+ FAIRY LIGHTS

LIGHTING

20M FESTOON LIGHTING
50M FAIRY LIGHTS

100M FAIRY LIGHTS

2.7M LAWN LIGHTING POLE

$150
$170
$200
$230

$70
$40
$60
$50

RUGS
MEDIUM BOHO RUG
MEDIUM WOVEN RUG

PLINTHS & STANDS

36CM X 50CM CUBE PLINTH

38CM X 70CM CUBE PLINTH

40CM X 90CM CUBE PLINTH

22CM X 40CM IRON FRAME STAND
25CM X 60CM IRON FRAME STAND
28CM X 80CM IRON FRAME STAND
31CM X 100CM IRON FRAME STAND

$40
$40

$30
$40
$50
$20
$30
$40

$50



TABLES

1.8M RECTANGLE TRESTLE TABLE
2.4M RECTANGLE TRESTLE TABLE
1.8M ROUND TRESTLE TABLE

1.8M WOODEN TRESTLE TABLE
1.8M WOODEN LOW GRAZER TABLE
2.2M WOODEN LOW GRAZER TABLE

COCKTAIL TABLES
WINE BARREL
1.8M WOODEN TRESTLE TABLE

FURNITURE

$10
$12
$15
$60
$60
$70

$50

$70

CHAIRS

WOODEN LOOK CROSS BACK CHAIR
WHITE GLADIATOR CHAIR

WHITE REPLICA TOLIX BAR STOOL
WOOD TOP REPLICATOLIX BAR STOOL
LINEN STYLE FLOOR CUSHION

SHADE + SHELTER
UMBRELLA + BASE

$18
$8
$9
$12
$8

$50




THE FUN STUFF

LAWN GAMES
GIANT JENGA

ROPE NOUGHTS + CROSSES
RING TOSS

BOWLING

CROQUET

BOCCE

BATTLE BLOCKS

BALLOON GARLANDS

PER METRE:

STANDARD COLOUR BALLOONS
STANDARD + FOIL OR CONFETTI
STANDARD + FOIL + CONFETTI

CUSTOM BALLOONS
60CM CLEAR BALLOON + TASSEL
(ONE CUSTOM SIDE, SINGLE COLOUR)
+ CUSTOMISATION TO OTHER SIDE

+ CONFETTI

+ MINI BALLOONS INSIDE

+ INTERNAL COLOURED BALLOON

$30
$20
$15
$20
$30
$15
$15

$80
$90
$10

$45

$15
$5
$5
$5

CONFETTI

1.8M CONFETTI DISPLAY WALL (100 SPACE)

+ CUSTOM WORDING

CLEAR ACRYLIC CONFETTI HOLDER (25 PIECE)
+ CUSTOM WORDING

25 BIODEGRADABLE CONES + CONFETTI

25 BIODEGRADABLE CONES + ROSE PETALS

PHOTOGRAPHY MOMENTS
WOODEN PHOTO DISPLAY WALL

+ CUSTOM WORDING

WOODEN PHOTO DISPLAY FRANE

POLAROID FRAME + CUSTOM WORDING
INSTAX CAMERA

NEON SIGNS
'LET'S PARTY'
'CHEERS'

'OH BABY"

'ALWAYS & FOREVER'
'BETTER TOGETHER'

$100
$20
$30
$5
$50
$70

$100
$20
$80
$80
$30

$100
$150
$150
$250
$250



DRINK + DINE

DESSERT CUTLERY
DONUT WALL (HOLDS 20-40) $50 SET OF KNIFE, FORK, BIG SPOON + LITTLE SPOON:
+CUSTOM WORDING $10 SLIVER SET $3
DONUT WALL (HOLDS 35-70) $70 GOLD SET $5
+CUSTOM WORDING $15
CUPCAKE WALL (HOLDS 36) $90 GLASSWARE
+CUSTOM WORDING $15 TUMBLER GLASS $3

WINE GLASS $3
BAR CHAMPAGNE FLUTE $3
SHOTS WALL + 36 GLASSES $90 BEER SCHOONER $3
+CUSTOM WORDING $10 COCKTAIL GLASS $4
CHAMPAGNE CART + 40 FLUTES $450 CARAFE §10
CHAMPAGNE WALL + 40 FLUTES $300

CROCKERY
BEVERAGE STATION ENTREE PLATE $4
TEA + COFFEE STATION $150 MAIN PLATE $5
HOT WATER URN, MILK JUG, TEA+ DESSERT PLATE $4
COFFEE BOX, 20 MUGS, 20 TEASPOONS + BOWL $3
40 SERVES
+ EXTRA COFFEE CUP + 2 SERVES $3

+|CED WATER + JUICE $2




CUSTOM SIGNAGE

WELCOME SIGNS

700MM ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN $130
1M ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN $150
590MM X 890MM RECTANGLE SIGN $120
BAR + CATERING SIGNS
200MM X 300MM ARCH ACRLYIC $50

200MM X 300MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC ~ $50

300MM X 400MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC ~ $60

ARBOUR SIGNS

600MM X 400MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC ~ $130

700MM ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN

$130

TABLE NUMBERS

200MM X 300MM ARCH ACRYLIC
200MM X 300MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC
300MM X 400MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC

SEATING CHART
700MM ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN

1M ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN

590MM X 890MM RECTANGLE SIGN

OUR PRICING INCLUDES DESIGN,

UNLIMITED PRE-PRINT DESIGN EDITS + SIGN HIRE

$30
$30
$40

$200
$220
$250




IMPORTANT INFORMATION

SETUP AND PACK DOWN

Our pricing does not include the setup and pack down of the products, with the exclusions of our chiffon
backdrops, ceiling draping and lights. Please get in touch to add setup and pack down to your quote.

DELIVERY

Our pricing does not include delivery. A flat rate of $50 for small items and $120 for large items applies for
delivery and collections within 10 kilometres within the Dubbo City Limits. An additional $1.50 applies
per kilometre outside of this range.

HIRE TIME

Our products pricing is inclusive of one days hire unless specified otherwise. Should you wish to hire our
products for longer, please get in touch for a quote.

DEPOSIT

A refundable deposit is required at time of booking. Refund will be applied once your order has been
collected or returned in good condition.

TERMS OF PAYMENT

We require a deposit of 25% to secure your booking, with full payment due 4 weeks prior to your booking
date. Late payments may result in the cancellation of your booking, you will receive an email prior.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

We offer a range of different payment options to suit your needs -

e Pay a25% deposit at time of booking, with full payment 4 weeks prior to your booking date

e Pay a 25% deposit at time of booking, with a payment plan in place to slowly pay off, with full
payment 4 weeks prior to your booking date

e Payin full at time of booking

CANCELLATIONS AND REFUNDS

Cancellations outside of 4 weeks (28 days) prior to the booking date will not incur any fees and will
receive their deposit back in full.

Cancellations within 4 weeks (28 days) to the booking date will incur the full amount of your invoice.



GET IN TOUCHWITH US

HELLO@RURALEVENTCO.COM.AU
WWW.RURALEVENTCO.COM.AU

0431 841 047 /



