rural eventco.

HIRE LIST

CEILING STYLING

LIGHTS

DRAPING + LIGHTS

FAIRY LIGHTS

FROM \$400

DRAPING + LIGHTS

FROM \$550

FESTOON LIGHTS

FROM \$500

DRAPING

CHIFFON DRAPING FROM \$450

OUR PRICING FOR CEILING STYLING INCLUDES INSTALLATION

PRICING IS DEPENDENT ON VENUE, PLEASE CONTACT US FOR A QUOTE



STYLING PIECES

TABLE SETTING		TABLE NUMBERS	
CHARGER PLATE	\$4	WOODEN TABLE NUMBER	\$15
ROUND WOVEN PLACEMAT	\$4	ACRYLIC ROUND TABLE NUMBER	\$15
		ACRYLIC RECTANGLE TABLE NUMBER	\$15
TABLE STYLING			
TEA LIGHT CANDLE HOLDER	\$1	LINEN	
SMALL CANDLE HOLDER	\$3	NAPKINS	\$2
LARGE CANDLE HOLDER	\$5	3M CHEESECLOTH	\$25
CANDLESTICK	\$5		
WOODEN POLISHED ROUNDS	\$10	CIIAID CACII 0, COVEDO	
FLOWER STAND	\$20	CHAIR SASH & COVERS	40
CANDLE HOLDER CLUSTER (3 SET)	\$25	LYCRA CHAIR COVER	\$3
15CM VASE	\$3	CHAIR SASH	\$2
20CM VASE	\$5		
25CM VASE	\$9		
ECLECTIC JARS	\$3		



STYLING PIECES

AISLE STYLING		SIGNAGE		
10M HESSIAN AISLE RUNNER	\$30	WOODEN 'BETTER' + 'TOGETHER' SIGN	IS	\$30
SHEPHERDS HOOK	\$4	WOODEN TABLE SEATING CHART SIGN		\$30
HANGING JAR	\$4	'MR & MRS' WOODEN SIGN		\$15
HANGING WHITE LANTERN	\$10	WOODEN UNPLUGGED CEREMONY SIG	N	\$30
WOOD STOOL	\$10			
CANDLE HOLDER CLUSTER (3 SET)	\$25	EASELS		
+ PILAR CANDLES	\$5	WHITE EASEL		\$15
+ FLOATING CANDLES	\$5	BLACK EASEL		\$15
15CM VASE	\$3	WOODEN EASEL		\$20
20CM VASE	\$5			
25CM VASE	\$9	LOVE SIGNS		
ARBOURS		WHITE CURSIVE MARQUEE	\$400	
ANDOUNS		1.2M RUSTIC MARQUEE	\$450	
WOODEN RECTANGLE ARBOUR	\$120			
WOODEN TRIANGLE ARBOUR	\$120			
WOODEN TRIAGNE ARBOUR DUO	\$180			
2M WHITE ROUND ARBOUR	\$70			
2M WHITE ROUND MESH ARBOUR	\$90			
2M WHITE RECTANGLE MESH ARBOUR	\$90			



STYLING PIECES

BACKDROPS		RUGS		
3X3M WHITE CHIFFON BACKDROP	\$150	MEDIUM BOHO RUG	\$40	
+ FAIRY LIGHTS	\$170	MEDIUM WOVEN RUG	\$40	
3X6M WHITE CHIFFON BACKDROP	\$200			
+ FAIRY LIGHTS	\$230	PLINTHS & STANDS		
		36CM X 50CM CUBE PLINTH	\$30	
LIGHTING		38CM X 70CM CUBE PLINTH	\$40	
20M FESTOON LIGHTING	\$70	40CM X 90CM CUBE PLINTH	\$50	
50M FAIRY LIGHTS	\$40	22CM X 40CM IRON FRAME STAND	\$20	
100M FAIRY LIGHTS	\$60	25CM X 60CM IRON FRAME STAND	\$30	
2.7M LAWN LIGHTING POLE	\$50	28CM X 80CM IRON FRAME STAND	\$40	
		31CM X 100CM IRON FRAME STAND	\$50	



FURNITURE

TABLES		CHAIRS	
1.8M RECTANGLE TRESTLE TABLE	\$10	WOODEN LOOK CROSS BACK CHAIR	\$18
2.4M RECTANGLE TRESTLE TABLE	\$12	WHITE GLADIATOR CHAIR	\$8
1.8M ROUND TRESTLE TABLE	\$15	WHITE REPLICA TOLIX BAR STOOL	\$9
1.8M WOODEN TRESTLE TABLE	\$60	WOOD TOP REPLICA TOLIX BAR STOOL	\$12
1.8M WOODEN LOW GRAZER TABLE	\$60	LINEN STYLE FLOOR CUSHION	\$8
2.2M WOODEN LOW GRAZER TABLE	\$70		
		SHADE + SHELTER	
COCKTAIL TABLES		UMBRELLA + BASE	\$50
WINE BARREL	\$50		
1.8M WOODEN TRESTLE TABLE	\$70		



THE FUN STUFF

LAWN GAMES		CONFETTI	
GIANT JENGA	\$30	1.8M CONFETTI DISPLAY WALL (100 SPACE)	\$100
ROPE NOUGHTS + CROSSES	\$20	+ CUSTOM WORDING	\$20
RING TOSS	\$15	CLEAR ACRYLIC CONFETTI HOLDER (25 PIECE)	\$30
BOWLING	\$20	+ CUSTOM WORDING	\$5
CROQUET	\$30	25 BIODEGRADABLE CONES + CONFETTI	\$50
BOCCE	\$15	25 BIODEGRADABLE CONES + ROSE PETALS	\$70
BATTLE BLOCKS	\$15		
		PHOTOGRAPHY MOMENTS	
BALLOON GARLANDS		WOODEN PHOTO DISPLAY WALL	\$100
PER METRE:		+ CUSTOM WORDING	\$20
STANDARD COLOUR BALLOONS	\$80	WOODEN PHOTO DISPLAY FRANE	\$80
STANDARD + FOIL OR CONFETTI	\$90	POLAROID FRAME + CUSTOM WORDING	\$80
STANDARD + FOIL + CONFETTI	\$10	INSTAX CAMERA	\$30
CUSTOM BALLOONS		NEON SIGNS	
60CM CLEAR BALLOON + TASSEL	\$45	'LET'S PARTY'	\$100
(ONE CUSTOM SIDE, SINGLE COLOUR)		'CHEERS'	\$150
+ CUSTOMISATION TO OTHER SIDE	\$15	'OH BABY'	\$150
+ CONFETTI	\$5	'ALWAYS & FOREVER'	\$250
+ MINI BALLOONS INSIDE	\$5	'BETTER TOGETHER'	\$250
+ INTERNAL COLOURED BALLOON	\$5		



DRINK + DINE

DESSERT		CUTLERY	
DONUT WALL (HOLDS 20-40)	\$50	SET OF KNIFE, FORK, BIG SPOON + LITTLE SPOON:	
+ CUSTOM WORDING	\$10	SLIVER SET	\$3
DONUT WALL (HOLDS 35-70)	\$70	GOLD SET	\$5
+ CUSTOM WORDING	\$15		
CUPCAKE WALL (HOLDS 36)	\$90	GLASSWARE	
+ CUSTOM WORDING	\$15	TUMBLER GLASS	\$3
		WINE GLASS	\$3
BAR		CHAMPAGNE FLUTE	\$3
SHOTS WALL + 36 GLASSES	\$90	BEER SCHOONER	\$3
+ CUSTOM WORDING	\$10	COCKTAIL GLASS	\$4
CHAMPAGNE CART + 40 FLUTES	\$450	CARAFE	\$10
CHAMPAGNE WALL + 40 FLUTES	\$300		
		CROCKERY	
BEVERAGE STATION		ENTREE PLATE	\$4
TEA + COFFEE STATION	\$150	MAIN PLATE	\$5
HOT WATER URN, MILK JUG, TEA +		DESSERT PLATE	\$4
COFFEE BOX, 20 MUGS, 20 TEASPOONS +		BOWL	\$3
40 SERVES			
+ EXTRA COFFEE CUP + 2 SERVES	\$3		
+ ICED WATER + JUICE	\$2		



CUSTOM SIGNAGE

TABLE NUMBERS

700MM ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN	\$130	200MM X 300MM ARCH ACRYLIC	\$30
1M ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN	\$150	200MM X 300MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC	\$30
590MM X 890MM RECTANGLE SIGN	\$120	300MM X 400MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC	\$40
BAR + CATERING SIGNS		SEATING CHART	
200MM X 300MM ARCH ACRLYIC	\$50	700MM ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN	\$200
200MM X 300MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC	\$50	1M ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN	\$220
300MM X 400MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC	\$60	590MM X 890MM RECTANGLE SIGN	\$250

ARBOUR SIGNS

WELCOME SIGNS

600MM X 400MM RECTANGLE ACRYLIC	\$130
700MM ROUND ACRYLIC SIGN	\$130

OUR PRICING INCLUDES DESIGN,
UNLIMITED PRE-PRINT DESIGN EDITS + SIGN HIRE



IMPORTANT INFORMATION

SETUP AND PACK DOWN

Our pricing does not include the setup and pack down of the products, with the exclusions of our chiffon backdrops, ceiling draping and lights. Please get in touch to add setup and pack down to your quote.

DELIVERY

Our pricing does not include delivery. A flat rate of \$50 for small items and \$120 for large items applies for delivery and collections within 10 kilometres within the Dubbo City Limits. An additional \$1.50 applies per kilometre outside of this range.

HIRE TIME

Our products pricing is inclusive of one days hire unless specified otherwise. Should you wish to hire our products for longer, please get in touch for a quote.

DEPOSIT

A refundable deposit is required at time of booking. Refund will be applied once your order has been collected or returned in good condition.

TERMS OF PAYMENT

We require a deposit of 25% to secure your booking, with full payment due 4 weeks prior to your booking date. Late payments may result in the cancellation of your booking, you will receive an email prior.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

We offer a range of different payment options to suit your needs –

- Pay a 25% deposit at time of booking, with full payment 4 weeks prior to your booking date
- Pay a 25% deposit at time of booking, with a payment plan in place to slowly pay off, with full payment 4 weeks prior to your booking date
- Pay in full at time of booking

CANCELLATIONS AND REFUNDS

Cancellations outside of 4 weeks (28 days) prior to the booking date will not incur any fees and will receive their deposit back in full.

Cancellations within 4 weeks (28 days) to the booking date will incur the full amount of your invoice.



GET IN TOUCHWITH US

HELLO@RURALEVENTCO.COM.AU WWW.RURALEVENTCO.COM.AU 0431 841 047